U-HYPE
MODEL L W H A B MM VOLT AMP
TBS-3A 90 15.5 11.5 6 7.5 2.5 400V 3A 10PCS/BAO  1200PCS/CTN
TBS-6A 104 14.5 11.5 6 9 6 400V 6A 10PCS/BAO  1200PCS/CTN
TBS-10A 115 18.5 13 6.5 10 10 400V 10A 10PCS/BAO  1200PCS/CTN
TBS-16A 122 19.5 14 7 11 14 400V 20A 10PCS/BAO  800PCS/CTN
TBS-20A 122 19.5 14 7 11 14 400V 20A 10PCS/BAO  800PCS/CTN
TBS-30A 161 21.5 15 7 13.5 16 400V 30A 10PCS/BAO  500PCS/CTN
TBS-60A 168 24.5 21.5 7.5 14.5 25 400V 60A 10PCS/BAO  300PCS/CTN
TBS-80A 197 33 26.5 10 17 30 400V 80A 10PCS/BAO  300PCS/CTN
TBS-100A 220 36 32 13 19 35 400V 100A 10PCS/BAO  200PCS/CTN
H-HYPE
MODEL L W H A B MM VOLT AMP
TBS-3A 90 15.5 11.5 6 7.5 2.5 380V 3A 10PCS/BAO  1200PCS/CTN
TBS-6A 104 14.5 11.5 6 9 6 380V 6A 10PCS/BAO  1200PCS/CTN
TBS-10A 112 18.5 13 6.5 10 10 380V 10A 10PCS/BAO  1200PCS/CTN
TBS-16A 122 19.5 14 7 11 14 380V 20A 10PCS/BAO  800PCS/CTN
TBS-30A 161 21.5 15 7 13.5 16 380V 30A 10PCS/BAO  500PCS/CTN
TBS-60A 168 24.5 21.5 7.5 14.5 25 380V 60A 10PCS/BAO  300PCS/CTN